ROYAL FLOOR GHD

OWNER'S MANUAL

Exploded Diagram Parts List

Part Description Parts O’ty
1 Foam 2
2 Washer €8 = 6
3 Washer € 10 40
4 Lock nut M10 ® 20
5 Hex bolt M8x65 ﬂ 6
6 Hex bolt M10x25 A 2
7 Hex bolt M10x30 ® 8
8 Hex bolt M10x70 > 10
9 Screw M10x30 R 2

KingsBox®

BUILDING BETTER HUMANS




STEP 01

STEP 02




STEP 03

STEP 04




